
Thursday Oct. 3 3:00 - 4:30 pm Transfer Center
Monday Oct. 7 10:30 - 12:00pm Transfer Center
Friday Oct. 11 10:00 - 11:30 am Transfer Center

Wednesday Octo. 16 12:30 - 2:00 pm Transfer Center
Tuesday Oct. 22 12:30 - 2:00 pm Transfer Center
Tuesday Oct. 29 5:30 - 7:00 pm Transfer Center
Monday Nov. 4 10:00 - 11:30 am Transfer Center

Thursday Nov. 7 3:30 - 5:00 pm Transfer Center
Wednesday Nov. 13 9:00 - 10:30 am Transfer Center

Tuesday Nov. 19 12:30 - 2:00 pm Transfer Center

Wednesday Oct. 2 12:30 - 2:00 pm Transfer Center
Monday Oct. 7 3:00 - 4:30 pm Transfer Center
Tuesday Oct. 15 10:30 - 12:00 pm Transfer Center
Friday Oct. 25 10:00 - 11:30 pm Transfer Center

Wednesday Oct. 30 1:30 - 3:00 pm Transfer Center
Tuesday Nov. 5 5:30 - 7:00 pm Transfer Center
Thursday Nov. 14 12:30 - 2:00 pm Transfer Center

Wednesday Nov. 20 9:00 - 10:30 am Transfer Center

Wednesday Nov. 20 12:30 - 1:30 pm Transfer Center
Tuesday Dec. 3 3:00 - 4:00 pm Transfer Center

Friday Oct. 4 10:00 - 11:00 am Learning Center *
Monday Oct. 14 12:30 - 1:30 pm Transfer Center
Wednesday Oct. 30 5:30 - 6:30 pm Learning Center *
Tuesday Nov. 12 12:30 - 1:30 pm Transfer Center
Tuesday Nov. 19 12:30 - 1:30 pm Learning Center *

FALL 2019 APPLICATION WORKSHOPS

 How to complete the application accuratley                                                                                                                                                                                      
Specific information about admission requirements                                                                                                                                                                              

How to write the insight questions (personal statement) 

Write your college essay                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   
Highlight your strengths                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

Structure your essay 

Cinematic Arts, Dramatic Arts, Music, and Dance:                                                                                                                      
December 1, 2019                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

All other majors: February 1, 2020 

CSU:  October 1 - November 30      
UC: November 1 - November 30

LEARN ABOUT: 

LEARN HOW TO:

UC PERSONAL INSIGHT QUESTIONS WORKSHOPS (Personal Statement)

〜 CSU  〜
Workshop Schedule:

〜 UC  〜

PRIVATE SCHOOL APPLICATION WORKSHOPS

 CSU & UC Application Deadline USC Application Deadline

Personal Insight Questions Workshops Schedule: 

* ATTN: Located in the Learning Center

DEADLINES 
No RSVP required. Seating is strictly on first-arrival basis.
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